«Druzhba» Myrivka

35
19
18
77
13
20
7

47
88
11
9

Tatarenko Maksym
Shkinder Vladyslav

Yuzefovych Vladyslav

Bandurin Oleksii
Kozlov Artem
Kazakov Maksym
Nedolia Artem (C)
Zamurenko Pavlo
Machulenko Roman
Somov Ivan
Kolesnyk Danylo

Substitutes

1
31
3
17
8
70
29
21
27

Babiichuk Maksym
Drui Oleksii

Paliukh Serhii
Yurechko Ihor
Doronin Volodymyr
Vakulenko Oleh
Storchous Andrii
Yaniuk Danylo
Hryshchenko Artem

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

Referee:

Orendochka Vladyslav

Assistant 1:

Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna

4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Bondar Volodymyr

7%

2023/24 24th round, Match #167
Wednesday, 17.04.2024, 14:30, , . 7°C.

2:0

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1

2

14
15
16
17
19
20
33
77
99

Podhorodetskyi Maksym
Movchaniuk Artem
Varenyk Andrii

Skrypnik Oleksii
Tretiakov Yehor
Barsukov Serhii
Melenchuk Andrii

Faber Oleksandr
Shcherbak Nikita
Lykhovydov Andrii (C)
Parkhomenko Kostiantyn

Substitutes

23
4
7
9
11
24
25
44

Hrabovskyi Kiril
Mulyk Oleksandr
Lykhovydov Mykola
Tylinskyi Volodymyr
Bulavka Kyrylo
Shylov Mark
Hranchar Vadym
Marchenko Maksym

Coach
Parkhomenko Andrii
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, 2023/24, 24th round, Match #167
Wednesday, 17.04.2024, 14:30, , . 7°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka 0 «Real Pharma» Odesa
37 33 Shcherbak Nikita
47 Zamurenko Pavlo \
27 Hryshchenko Artem N 46
7 Nedolia Artem (8} 47"
, 15 Skrypnik Oleksii
> N 44 Marchenko Maksym
, 16 Tretiakov Yehor
>> N 9 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
, 20 Faber Oleksandr
2> N 25 Hranchar Vadym
9 Kolesnyk Danylo () 56'
20 Kazakov Maksym ,
8 Doronin Volodymyr N 64
11 Somov lvan ,
29 Storchous Andrii ¥ 64
\ 14 Varenyk Andrii
2 T 24 shylov Mark
88 Machulenko Roman ,
21 Yaniuk Danylo N &
9 Kolesnyk Danylo ,
70 Vakulenko Oleh N 79
87" N 77 Lykhovydov Andrii
7 Lykhovydov Mykola
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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